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DATE

Bunday

Meitielay

| egilay

Wedlnoaday

Fhinrseday

I tilay

Liaturday

Monday

| enday

Maharashtra Collage of Arts Science & Commeoerce
Mime Tabla
Online Fxamination October 2027

Bacholor of Arte - ATKI
FY.BA Somester - |

DAY [IME : SUBJECT
| ‘
03-10-2021 | 9.00 am - 10,00 am  MOCK TEST
04, 10200 ' Communication
) 2021 0.00 am - 10.00 am Skill
|
0610 2021 %.00 am — 10.00 am | H"Jd'. -
' Arabic - |
0610 2021 9.00 am - 10.00 am | g:r?:!jl %%?;2‘3;%1{,
|
07 10 2021 9,00 am ~ 10.00 am Islamtc Stuldies |
| Sociology
0B 10 2021 9.00 am - 10.00 am ‘ E?{?S?h I
0v - 102021 9.00 am - 10.00 am g:yg;g:osgcy__ll
e History |
110 2021 9.00 am — 10.00 am Economics |
12-10-2021 9.00 am - 10.00 am FC
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[ xamination Commitloe



Maharashira College of Arts Science & Comimerce
Time Table
Online Examination October 2021

Bachelor of Commarce —~ ATKI
I Y 13.Com. Semester - |

DATE DAY [IME | SUBJECT
r
sunday | 03-10-2021 | 9.00 am - 10.00 am | MOCK TEST
' Accountancy &
Monday 0410 202 9.00 am - 10.00 am £ Financial
| Managements
|
® |
Business
| nesde 5 a0y ATYY o Iy | ) )
B aaL 9.00 am ~ 10.00 am  Communication
Environmental
Wesdnesils 06 ()’ B -
RLneRtRY 16102021 9.00 am — 10.00 am Shilas
, Mathematics &
i 20 ) 101!
Wwiraday 07-10-2021 9.00 am - 10,00 am | g
I ildday OB-10-2021 9.00 am - 10.00 am Commerce |
Salurday 09-10-2021 9.00 am ~ 10,00 am | Susiness
' Economics
® Sunday 10102021 0,00 am - 10.00 am | Foundatlon
\ Course
CHAIRMAN PRINCIPAL

[ xamination Commiles




Maharasiyipq Colloge of Arts Salonce & Commoerce
fimae Table
Online Examination Qatobor 2021

Bacholoy of Sclance - ATKT
F.Y.18,8¢. Bemestor - |

DATE DAY TIME / SUBIEC
Sunday | 03.10.2924 9.00 am - 10.00 am ( MOCK TEST
Monday 04-10-2024 9.00 am ~ 10,00 am | Physic-|
Tuosduy 05-10-2021 9.00 am - 10,00 am Chomistry - |
Waodnosday 06-10-2021 9.00 am ~ 10,00 am Botany - |
Ihursday 07-10-2091 9.00 am - 10,00 am Zoology-|
Friday 08-10-2021 9.00 am ~ 10,00 am Physlcs- I
Saturday 00-10-2021 9.00 am ~ 10,00 am Chemistry - 11
Sunday 10-10-2021 9.00 am ~ 10,00 am Botany - ||
®
Monday 11.10-2021 9.00 am - 10.00 am Zoology - 1i
Mathomatics - ||
Tuesday 12-10-2021 9.00 am - 10.00 am Foundation Course
d (3 M.,,
p ' 177) e ”l)‘fu
CHAIRMAN PRINCIPAL

Examination Committee
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Mahar
ashtra College of Arts Science & Commerce

Time Table
Online Examination October 2021

Bachelor of Managements — ATKT
F.Y.B.M.S. Semester — |

DATE DAY TIME SUBJECT
Sunday  03-10-2021 9,00 am - 10.00 am  MOCK TEST
Monday 04-10- Business
2021 9.00 am - 10.00am ., 0omics
Tuesday 05-10-2021 | 9.00 am — 10.00 am 1 Business Statistics ‘
. ‘ !
Wednesday 06-10-2021 9.00 am — 10.00 am  Introduction to
‘ l financial Accounts
Thursday 07-10-2021 9.00 am — 10.00 am Foundation Course |
E
Friday 08-10-2021 9.00 am — 10.00 am | Business
. Communication
Saturday 09-10-2021 9.00 am — 10.00 am | Foundation of
i SIS ) _Human Skill
Sunday 10-10-2021 9.00 am — 10.00 am | Business Law
4 S77)
CHAIRMAN PRINCIPAL

Examination Committee



Mah
arashtra College of Arts Science & Commerce

Time Table
Online Examination October 2021

Bachelor of Information Technology — ATKT

F.Y.B.Sc I.T. Semester - |

l I
j DATE DAY TIME

|
|
I :‘
/ Sunday i 03-10-2021  9.00 am - 10.00 am MOCK TEST
o R . |

SUBJECT

Communication

l
’ Monday ) 04-10-2021 | 9.00am -10.00 am o, .,
C e
‘ Tuesday 05-10-2021 ’/ 9.00 am - 10.00 am ::ng::rtrg%ing
Wednesday 06-10-2021 | 9.00 am — 10.00 am Operating System
| . .
Thursday 07-10-2021 f 9.00 am - 10.00 am r\?llast‘[:-::rtrmeatics

o Jr“ I

F Saturday 09-10-2021 / 9.00 am - 10.00 am ' Etat ;
Electronics
e I S
///1”7_) | LTI
7 ~ ‘15\ - a8 27‘ )
% </ PRINCIPAL

CHAIRMAN N /;
Examination Committee T y



DATE

3-10-21

4-10-21

5-10-21

6-10-21

7-10-21

8-10-21

9-10-21

10-10-21

11-10-21

Maharashtra College of Arts Science & Commerce

Time Table

Online ATKT Examination OCT 2021

Bachelor of Arts

DAY

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

oy 2 x7)
v v’ "'

CH

AIRMAN

Examination Committee

|
|

J

Sunday |

TIME

10.30 am- 11.30 am

10.30 am- 11.30 am

10.30 am- 11 .30 am

10.30 am- 11.30 am

10.30 am- 11.30 am

10.30 am- 11.30 am

10.30 am- 11.30 am

10.30 am- 11.30 am

10.30 am- 11.30 am

FYBA Semester- ||

SUBJECT

MOCK TEST

Communication Skill

Foundation Course

Urdu Compulsory
Hindi Compulsory
Arabic Compulsory
Economics |
History |
Urdu Literature |
English Literature |
Sociology |

Islamic Studies |
Psychology |

Hindi Literature |

Arabic Literature |

PRINCIPAL



Maharashtra College of Arts Sclence & Commaerce
Time Table
Online ATKT Examination OCT 2021

Bachelor of Commerce F.Y.B.Com Semester- |l
| | |
3-10-21 | Sunday | 10.30 am- 11.30 am MOCK TEST
41021 | Monday 10.30 am- 11.30 am | Accounts &Finn Mgmt
9-10-21 Tuesday 10.30 am- 11.30 am | Foundation Course
|
| |
| 6-10-21 | Wednesday 10.30 am- 11.30 am EVS
i Mathematical &
10-21 Thursday 10.30 am- 11.30 am Statistical Technique
8-10-21 Friday 10.30 am- 11.30 am Commerce-l|
9-10-21 Saturday 10.30 am- 11.30 am Business Economics
10-10-21 |  Sunday 10.30 am- 11.30 am wusiness
Communication
A17 '.idw)
CHAIRMAN PRINCIPAL

Examination Committee



#

10-10-21 | Sunday |

Maharashtra College of Arts Science & Commaearce

Time Tahle

Oniine ATKT Examination OCT 2021
F.Y.B.Sc Semester- ||

Bachelor of Science

DATE DAY

3-10-21

4-10-21 Monday

5-10-21 Tuesday

6-10-21 Wednesday ‘

71021 | Thursday |

81021 | Friday
91021 Sawrday |

—_—

11-10-21

Monday

’s}))

_,//u.

CHAIRMAN

Examination Committee

TIME

- Sunday 1030 am- 11.30 am

10.30 am- 11.30 am
10.30 am- 11.30 am

10.30 am- 11.30 am

" 10303m 11.730 am

10.30 am- 11.30 am
10.30 am- 11.30 am

10.30 am- 11.30 am
10.30 am- 11.30 am
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Papes

SEBIECT

MOCK TEST

Botany

Foundation Course

Chemistry

| Chemistry

 Zoology

Mathematics

Zoology

Physics

- Physics

PRINCIPAL



Maharashtra College of Arts Science & Commerce

Time Table
Online ATKT Examination OCT 2021
Bachelor of Management F.Y.B.M.S Semester- Il

DATE DAY T T TIME T SUBJECT

31021 | Sunday  10.30 am-11.30am  MOCK TEST

~ Principle of

4-10-21 M
onday 10.30 am- 11.30am 0 0o cement
5-10-21 Tuesday  10.30 am- 11,30 am Foundation Course-|
s N o —— T
7-10-21 Thursday 10.30 am- 11.30 am Business Mathematics

CHAIRMAN PRINCIPAL
Examination Committee



Maharashtra College of Arts Science & Commerce

Time Table

Online ATKT Examination OCT 2021

Bachelor of Computer Science

DATE DAy T

3-10-21  Sunday 1 10.30 am- 11.30 am

41021 Monday

CHAIRMAN
Examination Commitiee

TIME

10.30 am- 11.30 am

F.Y.B. S c (C.S) Semester- |

SUBJECT

MOCK TEST

Calculus

PRINCIPAL



Sk

Maharas
htra College of Arts Science & Commerce

Bachelor of Information Technology

DATE
' 3.10-21

4-10-21

5-10-21

8-10-21

7-10-21

8-10-21

Time Table

Online ATKT Examination OCT 2021

DAY

Sundéy

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

7 77 )

CHAIRMAN

Examination Committee

TIMI

10.30 am- 11.30 am |

10.30 am- 11.30 am

10.30 am- 11.30 am

10.30 am- 11.30 am

10.30 am- 11.30 am

10.30 am- 11.30 am

F.Y.B.Sc(IT) Semoslte

MOCK

Micro 1’1o A

Web Prog

PRINCIPAL

supJrct

TEST

O0OPS

rchitecture

ramming

Green Computing

r- 1l

Numerical Stat Method :
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KIHE Soclety's
Maharashtra College of Arts, Sclence and Commaerce, Mumbal ~ 400008

TIME-TABLE

October-2021

SEMESTER-IV
ATKT Online Examination

TIME : 12:00 noon to 1:00 pm

4/10/2021

5/10/2021
6/10/2021
7/10/2021
8/10/2021

9/10/2021

10/10/2021
11/10/2021
12/10/2021

13/10/2021

14/10/2021

Chairman

Day
SUNDAY
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Examination Committee

Subjects

MOCK TEST

Demography / Marketing
Research

Fconomics-1l / History-ll
Economics-1Il / History-lll
Sociology-I|

Sociology-Ill

Psychology-I|
Psychology-III
Arabic-Il

Foundation Course-1V

Urdu Literature-I|

Urdu Literature-lll
English VI
American Literature B

Principal



KIHE Society's

Maharashtra College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Mumbai - AG0007

TIME-TABLE

6.Y. 8. Com. October-2021

SEMESTER-IV
ATKT Online Examination

TIME : 12:00 noon to 1:00 pm

|1 $r. No. Date ( Day | Subjects
l 3/10/2021 ' SUNDAY | MOCK TEST
; : i ‘
o 7/10/2021 | Thursday Qﬁ;fﬁ,’;;ﬂlfﬁfm"W'('""'
2 8/10/2021 l' Friday  Financial Accounting & Auditing
3 | 9/10/2021 i Saturday Commerce-1V
4 10/10/2021 | Sunday | Business Economics-1V
5 11/10/2021 | Monday | Business Law-I|
6 12/10/2021 Tuesday Foundation Course-IV
7 13/10/2021 | Wednesday | Field Sales Management

p 277)
¢ ‘/" -

Chairman
Examination Committee

Principal



KIHE Society's

Maharashtra College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Mumbai — 400008

TIME-TABLE

SIYI Bl Sc. OCtObET-ZOZl

SEMESTER-IV
ATKT Online Examination

TIME : 12:00 noon to 1:00 pm

Sr. No. Date [ Day V Subjects

3/10/2021 'SUNDAY MOCK TEST

1 13/10/2021  Wednesday Botany-ll

Principal

Chairman
Examination Committee

KIHE Society's

Maharashtra College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Mumbai — 400008



KIHE Society's
Maharashtra College of Arts, Science and Commerce, Mumbai — 400008

TIME-TABLE

S-Y- B- M- s. 0Ct0b8r~2021
SEMESTER-IV
ATKT Online Examination

TIME : 12:00 noon to 1:00 pm

Sr. No. Date Day Subjects
3/10/2021 SUNDAY MOCK TEST
1 8/10/2021 Friday Tourism Marketing
Information Technology in
2 9 01 oat c
H102021 Saturday Business Management-lI
3 11/10/2021 Monday Business Economics-II

4’1 "l’ ) } )

Chairman
Examination Committee

Principal




Maharashtra College of ar

S-Y- lnfo. TGCh.

Sr. No.

Date
3/10/2021
! 7/10/2021
2 8/10/2021
3 | 9210}2021
i 16/10/2021
s | 11j1000m
4)
Chairman

KIHE Society's

ts, Science and Commerce, Mumbai — 400008

TIME-TABLE

October-2021

SEMESTER-1V
ATKT Online Examination

TIME : 12:00 noon to 1:00 pm

Examination Committee

Day

SUNDAY

Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

Monday

Subjects
MOCK TEST

Introduction of Embedded Systerns

Computer Oriented Statistical
Techniques

Software Engineering
Core Java

Computer Graphic & Animation

Principal



KIHE Society's

5, Sclence and Commerce, Mumbai ~ 400008

Maharashtry College of Ay

TIME-TABLE

S.Y. Computer Science

SEMESTER-IV
ATKT Online Examination

October-2021

TIME : 12:00 noon to 1:00 pm

Sr. No. Date | Day Subjects
3/10/2021 SUNDAY MOCK TEST
1 12/10/2021 | Tuesday Computer Networks
2 13/10/2021 | Wednesday | Linear Algebra Using Python

/?4 P ‘1/'}

Chairman
Examination Committee

Principal




